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MAZET Gérard Le Ying et le yang 16 20 20 56 2 1

GUYOT Didier Napoléon 18 17 17 52 6 2

ROBIN Patrick Rennes 15 16 18 49 12 3

BROMME Eric Croisée des vies 16 18 15 49 - -

OUDNI Jamaldine La soif de vivre dans le regard 12 20 15 47 20 5

BROMME Eric Ombre et lumière 14 13 20 47 21 6

OUDNI Jamaldine Un baiser électrique 13 18 16 47 22 7

SIMON SWIFT Joëlle Fleur séchée 18 8 20 46 26 8

ROBIN Patrick Marguerite 15 12 18 45 33 9

MALKA Yoan Dans le vent 16 12 17 45 36 10

MALKA Yoan Cormoran en pause 15 13 17 45 38 11

QUENTIN Patricia Plage 12 16 15 43 55 12

MALKA Yoan Élevage 13 16 14 43 57 13

LEROUX Aline Losange 15 13 15 43 59 14

BROMME Eric Fanfaronnade 10 15 17 42 62 15

ERRECONDO Annie Colonnes 13 13 16 42 65 16

SABOURIN Laurent Indri 13 14 15 42 66 17

LECHEIN Dominique Couloir 16 15 10 41 70 18

DELALLEE Jacques Le cri 13 16 12 41 71 19

BAILLY Serge Emprise 13 12 16 41 - -

GESSAT Gérard Diagonale mar 14 14 13 41 74 21

MAZET Gérard Le regard 15 17 8 40 76 22

LIPARI Claude Géométrique 17 14 9 40 77 23

ROBIN Patrick Cezembre 13 16 11 40 79 24

MAZET Gérard La tête contre les murs 14 14 12 40 80 25

QUENTIN Patricia Histoire enfance 8 17 14 39 85 26

LEROUX Aline Passerelle 14 16 9 39 86 27

MARIE Dominique Aide des anges 16 11 12 39 87 28

LECHEIN Dominique Cordage 12 11 16 39 - -

SABOURIN Laurent Pellerin géant 13 12 14 39 91 30

OUDNI Jamaldine Estocade du raseteur 13 14 12 39 - -

MARIE Dominique 3+3=6 13 14 12 39 - -

Dupont Fred Colonnes 9 10 19 38 97 33

GUYOT Didier Calao 12 17 9 38 98 34

GOULARD Christophe Arbre 9 16 13 38 100 35

ERRECONDO Annie Tradition et modernité 13 14 11 38 105 36

SABOURIN Laurent Barrage de milans 11 17 9 37 112 37

LIPARI Claude Escalier 13 13 11 37 118 38

ERRECONDO Annie Haussmannien 12 12 13 37 121 39

LIPARI Claude Château fort 12 12 12 36 133 40

HYVERT Patrick Arles 8 12 15 35 136 41

SARRIO Ramon Potier 1 12 12 11 35 141 42

GESSAT Gérard Mer déchaînée 7 13 14 34 143 43



GESSAT Gérard Clair obscure 11 13 10 34 147 44

BAILLY Serge Old 13 13 7 33 153 45

GOULARD Christophe Danse 12 9 12 33 154 46

DELALLEE Jacques Gouffre 8 15 9 32 156 47

HYVERT Patrick Visite au musée 14 10 8 32 159 48

SIMON SWIFT Joëlle Musicien 13 12 6 31 166 49

MARIE Dominique Collection 9 10 12 31 167 50

HYVERT Patrick Statue de cire 10 9 12 31 - -

DELALLEE Jacques Cairns 10 9 12 31 - -

BAILLY Serge Montmartre 12 13 5 30 173 53

LECHEIN Dominique Regard 13 11 6 30 174 54

SIMON SWIFT Joëlle Fougère 12 6 12 30 178 55

SARRIO Ramon Potier 3 11 12 6 29 180 56

LEROUX Aline Sous le pont 10 12 7 29 181 57

GOULARD Christophe Marcheur 10 9 10 29 183 58

Dupont Fred Arènes 7 10 11 28 185 59

GUYOT Didier Pigeon 8 12 7 27 193 60

Dupont Fred Fontaine 7 8 11 26 198 61

QUENTIN Patricia Ganou 9 7 10 26 199 62

SARRIO Ramon Potier 2 9 10 5 24 204 63


